
Rennen # 529.11.2025 - Fairyhouse Seite 9

©2025 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 430190 / ExtID: 301270 / Utc: 29.11.2025 08:53:1329.11.2025 - Fairyhouse Seite 9

5
14:53

4122 m
15.999 €

H

Close Brothers Rated Novice Hurdle
Rennpreis: 15.999 € (9.600 3.200 1.600 800 480 319)

1
4122

ML: 4,0

73.50

Maverick Mack
4j. b W (Pillar Coral - Brave Dante)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: R Stokes

Jack Kennedy

08.11 Gowran Park 1 73.0 3237 7.200 11,0 Jack Kennedy Bergamasquo, Latopix
15.10 Punchestown 8 71.2 3306 6.600 5,5 J H Williamson Famous Figure, Hopeful Hero, Premier Rog
27.04 Tullaherin 2 74.8 4828 6.600 5,0 J W Hendrick Double The Dance, Job Done

2
ML: 4,5

73.00

L' Evangeliste
5j. b W (Pastorius - Fidelety)

Trainer: E McNamara
Besitzer: Preachers Syndicate

Sean Flanagan

25.10 Galway 1 74.4 3301 12.000 1,5 Sean Flanagan Mullaghgloss, Fatal Flaw
25.09 Listowel 2 74.4 3219 12.000 5,5 Sean Flanagan Heads Up, Chichester Park
01.05 Punchestown 7 76.2 3305 10.500 29,0 E P O'Brien Baron Noir, El Cairos, Kilwaughter
13.03 Limerick 2 76.2 3264 9.000 5,0 E P O'Brien Fruit De Mer, Emily Love
28.12 Limerick 3 76.2 3621 6.629 2,7 D McGill I Started A Joke, Road Exile

3
ML: 11,0

71.70

Court Canyon
5j. b W (Court Cave - Elusive Ivy)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Jarlath P Conway

Kieren Buckley

02.10 Clonmel 1 75.3 4055 6.000 1,6 Keith Donoghue Garnetot, Lion Of The Desert
04.08 Cork 5 76.2 3713 6.000 8,0 D G Lavery Passenger, St Lawrence's Well, Crossroads
02.05 Punchestown 18 76.2 3787 9.000 23,0 D G Lavery Soldier In Milan, King Rasko Grey, Catchint
08.02 Kirkistown 1 77.1 4828 9.000 5,0 D G Lavery My Life Be Like, Monsieur Jaco

4
ML: 5,0

71.70

Kamino Bello
5j. b W (Montmartre - Pasaquina)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Gavin Cromwell Racing Limit

Conor Stone-Walsh

13.05 Sligo 1 71.7 3584 7.200 5,5 Conor Stone-Walsh Saint Peregrine, Parkgarve
25.01 Fairyhouse 6 76.2 3219 6.000 7,0 D G Lavery I'll Sort That, Theflyingking, Onlymammycan
08.12 Tattersalls 3 74.8 4828 6.000 6,0 D G Lavery Kalkbrenner, Riskaway
03.11 Damma House 5 74.8 4828 6.000 5,0 D G Lavery Conman John, Daydream Nation, Riskaway

5
ML: 11,0

71.70

Some Song
5j. b W (Mahler - Some Sunset)

Trainer: H De Bromhead
Besitzer: Michael Roden

Mike O'Connor

31.10 Down Royal 1 75.3 4526 9.000 4,5 Darragh O'Keeffe Juke Hill, Mount Mandela
26.04 Ballysteen 1 77.1 4828 9.000 7,0 J W Hendrick Makinbecon, Ice Prowler

6
ML: 5,0

71.20

Chase The Moon
4j. b W (Sea Moon - One Fine Day)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: David L'estrange

Tiernan Power Roche

08.11 Gowran Park 1 73.0 3237 7.200 19,0 Tiernan Power Roche Tim Toe, Likealightswitch
30.03 Monksgrange U 74.8 4828 7.200 6,0 H D Dunne Hernando De Soto, Anodandawink, Argento

7
ML: 11,0

71.20

Gin Tonic
4j. ch W (No Risk At All - Guadalcanal)

Trainer: P Nolan
Besitzer: Browne & Coffey Families

Eoin Staples

26.10 Wexford 1 69.4 4023 6.000 4,5 Conor Stone-Walsh Open Secret, Keiths Boy
19.04 Loughanmore 2 74.8 4828 6.000 6,0 B Lawless Love Sign D'aunou, Chapter 'N' Verse

8
ML: 26,0

69.90

Young Churchill
4j. b W (Churchill - Excelling Spirit)

Trainer: R O'Brien
Besitzer: Young Churchill Syndicate

Anna McGuinness

09.10 Thurles 10 64.4 3279 7.200 34,0 Chris Hayes Sorrentino, Dream On Baby, Powerful Hook 
11.09 Clonmel 7 61.2 1929 6.600 6,5 Gary Carroll So Golden, Coul Dreamer, Eternal Echo
21.07 Ballinrobe 4 61.2 2582 6.600 1,9 Chris Hayes Buddy One, So Golden, Friary Road
07.07 Roscommon 1 69.9 3204 6.000 2,2 Donagh Meyler Astelia, October Hill
11.05 Killarney 5 69.4 3420 6.000 2,5 Donagh Meyler Autumn Twist, Lodge Man, Breezethroughlif

Ergebnis: Quoten:


